
Economic floodlight for exterior use.
Degree of protection IP65 - Class 1 - IK09
Dimensions: diameter 110 mm
Luminaire made of cast aluminum, stainless steel screws, safety clear glass 10mm
Colors: 00 - Natural aluminum
Colors: 02 - Black
Colors: 39 - Grey

Projecteur économique pour l’extérieur.
Degré de protection IP65 - Classe 1 - IK09
Dimensions: diamètre 110 mm
Luminaire fabriqué en aluminium, visserie en inox, verre clair de sécurité 10mm
Couleurs: 00 - Aluminium naturel
Couleurs: 02 - Noir
Couleurs: 39 - Gris
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The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

874/2012

BEL Lighting     



BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.	 Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.	 Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2

239221C._ _
 

max. 10W

LED (max.height 53mm)

GU10

220-240V / 50-60Hz

Use lampdata from the manufacturer

CE - IP65 - IK09
Class 1

 

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Soquet :

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Voltage :

Light diffusion angle ° :

Classification :

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

00   Natural aluminum
02   Noir
39   Grey

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Cast aluminum

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight: 0,60 kg

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : yes

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years 

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Safety clear glass 10mm
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